MaxiMaster Floodlight Gen3
• Provided with multiple wattages/lumen outputs in 1 fitting with
wattages of 100W/150W/200W/250W and colour select with
3000K/4000K/5000K
• Supplied with 2 x 20mm cable entries, 2 x 20mm metal cable
gland,  6mm² terminal block and an additional 10KV surge
protection installed to the 4KV driver surge immunity
• L80/B10 = 54,000 hours @ an ambient temp of 50°C
The MaxiMaster Floodlight has always had a trusted history of
reliability through all variations of installations, the Gen3 is no
exception it builds on the adapability and versatility of it
predecessor, the third generation provides the same shape and
form as the generation 2 but with the added features of cable
entries, large terminal block, high surge immunity, lumen and
colour select. The Gen3 was built for the harsh Australian
conditions for installations such as general industrial and public
areas including warehousing, regional areas, transport facilities,
custodial, schools, and heavy industry. The lumen and colour
select technology provides the ability to have 1 luminaire with
multiple wattages/lumen outputs in the same housing making it
easier to maintain the same appearance through your installation.
80 IP66 IK08 0 to 50 Non -
Dimmable
5 Years
CRI Ingress
Protection
Rating
Impact Rating Operating
Temperature
Dimming Warranty
CODE SYSTEM
POWER
EXIT
LUMEN
EFFICACY CCT DIMENSIONS WEIGHT INRUSH
CURRENT
INRUSH
CURRENT
DURATION
MML100LSCSA 100W 15000lm 150lm/W 4000K L279 x W267 x H124 mm 2.8kg 16.2A 360µs
70W 11000lm 160lm/W
50W 8200lm 155lm/W
30W 4800lm 159lm/W
13200lm 130lm/W 3000K
9800lm 141lm/W
7500lm 147lm/W
4500lm 148lm/W
14200lm 142lm/W 5000K
10800lm 152lm/W
8000lm 155lm/W
4800lm 159lm/W
MML100LSCSS 100W 15000lm 150lm/W 4000K L279 x W267 x H124 mm 2.8kg 16.2A 360µs
70W 11100lm 161lm/W
50W 8300lm 160lm/W
30W 4800lm 159lm/W
13300lm 131lm/W 3000K
10000lm 142lm/W
7500lm 144lm/W
4500lm 149lm/W
MML100LSCSS 14400lm 141lm/W 5000K
10800lm 153lm/W
8300lm 156lm/W
4800lm 159lm/W
MML100LSGSA 100W 15000lm 150lm/W 4000K L279 x W267 x H124 mm 2.8kg 16.2A 360µs
MML100LSGSS 100W 15000lm 150lm/W 4000K L279 x W267 x H124 mm 2.8kg 16.2A 360µs
MML250LSCSA 250W 31220lm 150lm/W 3000K L523 x W342 x H185 mm 6.2kg 65A 240µs
200W 25436lm 139lm/W
150W 20192lm 145lm/W
100W 13433lm 152lm/W
33889lm 150lm/W 4000K
27228lm 155lm/W
21258lm 158lm/W
13798lm 161lm/W
32387lm 137lm/W 5000K
26550lm
21056lm 151lm/W
13809lm
MML250LSCSS 250W 32789lm 158lm/W 3000K L523 x W342 x H185 mm 6.2kg 65A 240µs
200W 26718lm 146lm/W
150W 21150lm 152lm/W
100W 14049lm 169lm/W
28389lm 162lm/W 4000K
34073lm 145lm/W 5000K
27857lm 153lm/W
22079lm 159lm/W
Line Drawings
MML250LSCSA, MML250LSCSS
Product Images
MML250LSCSA MML250LSCSA
MML250LSCSS
MML100LSCSA MML100LSCSS
MML100LSCSA MML100LSCSS
MML100LSCSA
Pierlite is a brand of Signify Holding B.V.
PM 9:00:03 2026-02-05*Rated LED design life where stated is based upon application of Pierlite’s operating and maintenance guidelines;
see pierlite.com.au. Actual product life may vary dependent upon frequency of maintenance and product application.
Due to continual product improvement, information is subject to change without notification. Gerard Lighting Pty Ltd
standard Terms and Conditions apply